
Official Service Providers for CHFA NOW Exhibitors

SERVICE COMPANY CONTACT EXHIBITOR CONTACT PHONE

AUDIO VISUAL RENTAL Encore Pat Kirby pat.kirby@encoreglobal.com 416-573-0234

BANNER HANGING (RIGGING) VCC Exhibitor Services exhibitservices@vancouverconventioncentre.com 604-647-7480 

CATERING SERVICES VCC Marissa Hoeppner MHoeppner@vancouverconventioncentre.com 604 647 7401 

CLEANING SERVICES VCC Exhibitor Services exhibitservices@vancouverconventioncentre.com 604-647-7480 

COLD STORAGE (ONSITE) CHFA Irina Costachescu icostachescu@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 228

CUSTOMER INVITATION CHFA Cindy Luu cluu@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 238

ELECTRICAL & PLUMBING SERVICES VCC Exhibitor Services exhibitservices@vancouverconventioncentre.com 604-647-7480 

EXHIBIT DISPLAY RULES & REGULATIONS CHFA Irina Costachescu icostachescu@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 228

EXHIBITOR LISTINGS CHFA Cindy Luu cluu@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 238

FINANCIALS (CHFA ORDERS) CHFA Boris Sherb bsherb@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 233

FOOD SAMPLING FORM CHFA Sashane Biggs events@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 239

FURNITURE RENTAL & GRAPHICS Freeman Exhibitor Services ExhibitorSupport@Freeman.com 888.508.5054

INSURANCE BFL Insurance Claire Cosme ccosme@bflcanada.ca 416 849.3102

INTERNET VCC Exhibitor Services exhibitservices@vancouverconventioncentre.com 604-647-7480 

LEAD RETRIEVAL SCANNER MicroSpec MicroSpec leadretrieval@microspec.com 888 780.9825 ext. 208 

MARKETING & SPONSORSHIP SALES CHFA Valerie Kaye vkaye@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 232

MEMBERSHIP RENEWALS & SERVICES CHFA Catherine O’Neill membership@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 237

MOVE-IN / MOVE-OUT PROCESS CHFA Irina Costachescu icostachescu@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 228

PARKING VCC Exhibitor Services exhibitservices@vancouverconventioncentre.com 604-647-7480 

BRAND SCHOOL SESSIONS ORDERS CHFA Sashane Biggs events@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 239

PRODUCT SHOWCASE ORDERS CHFA Sashane Biggs events@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 239

SHIPPING/ADVANCED WAREHOUSE / CUSTOMS Cross Connect Pat D'Alessandro patd@crossconnectcl.com 416.726.7229

SHOW BADGES / REGISTRATION - ATTENDEE CHFA Irina Costachescu icostachescu@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 228

SHOW BADGES / REGISTRATION - EXHIBITOR CHFA Sashane Biggs events@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 239
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